DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

EASTON FARM LIMITED
EAST OXFORD GARAGE LIMITED

EAST PARK CONVENIENCE STORE LIMITED
EAST PARK CONVENIENCE STORE LIMITED

EAST PARK LEISURE LIMITED

EAST POINT BUSINESS SERVICES LTD

EAST POINT BUSINESS SERVICES LTD
EAST POINT (FREEHOLD) LIMITED
EAST POINT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

EAST RAND CONSULTING SERVICES
LIMITED

EAST RAVENDALE CHURCH OF ENGLAND
PRIMARY SCHOOL ACADEMY

EAST RESTAURANT BRADFORD LTD

EAST RIDING COLLEGE LIMITED

EAST RIDING COUNTRY PORK LIMITED

EAST RIDING PARK & LEISURE HOMES
LIMITED

EASTSIDE COMMUNITY HERITAGE

EASTSIDE LOCKS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

EASTSIDE LOCKS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

EASTSIDE SNOOKER LOUNGE LTD

EAST STAFFS GYMNASTICS CLUB

EAST SUFFOLK CHAMBER OF COMMERCE &

INDUSTRY LIMITED
EASTSUNING TRADE LTD
EASTSUNING TRADE LTD
EASTSUNING TRADE LTD
EASTSUNING TRADE LTD
EAST SURREY COMPUTING LIMITED
EAST SUSSEX HEATING AND PLUMBING

LIMITED/1066 PLUMBING & HEATING LTD

EAST SUSSEX OUT PATIENT SERVICES
LIMITED

EASTSWORD LIMITED

EAST TAPHOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

EAST TAPHOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

EASTTECH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

EAST VENTURES LIMITED

EASTVILLE ESTATES LTD

EASTWAY LIMITED

EAST WEST REAL ESTATE LIMITED

EAST WEST REAL ESTATE LIMITED

EAST WING ASSOCIATES LIMITED

THE EAST WITTERING BEACH HUT
OWNERS LIMITED

EASTWOOD AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED

EASTWOOD AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED

EASTWOOD BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD

EASTWOOD CLINIC LIMITED

EASTWOOD FINANCE LIMITED

EASTWOOD-HUNT BARS LTD

EASTWOOD PRIVATE CLIENTS LIMITED

04149929
07177038
11145812
11145812
05002103
09247588
09247588
09954769
02640187

09389023

07809637

08846465
08838372
04010605
10791713

03509623
09162818
09162818
10561268
06759142
03009672

10622328
10622328
10622328
10622328
02388980
11128332

06010055

01922662
05086410

05086410

05477662
05648895
06755058
02026882
09945628
09945628
04548902
04342911

01626992
01626992
09915154
07277366
00912801
09617332
10436141
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16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018

10/01/2018
11/01/2018

12/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018

15/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018

16/01/2018

16/01/2018
11/01/2018

11/01/2018

12/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018

16/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018

EAST MIDLANDS BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

EAST MIDLANDS BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

EAST MIDLANDS CERAMICS LIMITED

EAST MIDLANDS EDUCATION TRUST

EAST MIDLANDS PROPERTY OWNERS
LIMITED

EAST MIDLANDS PROPERTY OWNERS
LIMITED

EAST MIDLANDS TRAINING LIMITED
EASTMOOR PROPERTIES STREETLY LTD.
EAST MORPETH FARMERS LIMITED
EAST MORPETH FARMERS LIMITED

EAST NOMINEES LIMITED

THE EAST OF ENGLAND FAITHS AGENCY
C.I.C.

EASTWOOD PROPERTY SERVICES LTD

EASTWOOD PROPERTY SERVICES LTD

EASTWOOD WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

EASTWORTH ROAD MANAGEMENT LTD

EAST YORKSHIRE CLEANING SERVICES LTD
EAST YORKSHIRE CLEANING SERVICES LTD

EAST YORKSHIRE DENTAL STUDIOS
LIMITED

E A SUPPLIES (EURO) LTD

EASY ACCESS PLANT OPERATIONS LTD

EASY AGILE LTD

EASY AZ LTD

EASY BITE LIMITED

EASYBOX SELF-STORAGE LIMITED

EASY BUILD GROUP LTD

EASYBUILD SOLUTIONS LTD

EASYBUILD SOLUTIONS LTD

EASYBUILD SOLUTIONS LTD

EASYBURNLOGS LTD

EASY CARE SERVICES LIMITED

EASY CARE SERVICES LIMITED

EASY CAR HIRE 4 TAXI LTD

EASY CAR HIRE 4 TAXI LTD

EASY CHOICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
EASY CHOICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

EASY CORPORATION LIMITED
EASYDECORS LIMITED

EASY DIGITAL PHOTOCOPIERS LTD.
EASY DIGITAL PHOTOCOPIERS LTD.

EASY DIRECT DEBITS LIMITED
EASY DIRECT DEBITS LIMITED

EASYDRAW LIMITED

EASY DRINKING WHISKY COMPANY LTD

EASY EATING RESTAURANT LIMITED
EASY ELECTRICAL LTD

EASYFATIRS UK LIMITED

EASYFIT FLOORING LIMITED

EASY FIT GLASS LTD

EASYFIX EMBLEMS LIMITED

02291864

02291864

01435173
07530373
00374891

00374891

04176251
02573344
02141319
02141319
05021345
06046834

11148010
11148010
10557084
05743774
11148266
11148266
04754692

08768289
09109474
08842597
10120157
03144972
03143098
09552264
11144601
11144601
11144601
08511845
05326877
05326877
09660057
09660057
11148527
11148527
09509503
07109589
11147832
11147832
09633942
09633942
05770555
09386093
02885465
09554488
05067979
07802811
05607881
01136233
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15/01/2018
15/01/2018

15/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018

11/01/2018

11/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018

12/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018

15/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
13/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
14/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
13/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018



