DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
EASTON FARM LIMITED	04149929	(03)	16/01/2010	EAST MIDLANDS BUSINESS SERVICES	02291864	(D4)	15/01/2018
EAST OXFORD GARAGE LIMITED	07177038	. ,	16/01/2018	I.IMITED	02291004	(D4)	13/01/2010
EAST PARK CONVENIENCE STORE LIMITED	11145812		11/01/2018	EAST MIDLANDS BUSINESS SERVICES	02291864	(D1)	15/01/2018
EAST PARK CONVENIENCE STORE LIMITED	11145812	. ,	11/01/2018	LIMITED	02231004	(DI)	13/01/2010
EAST PARK LEISURE LIMITED	05002103	. ,	11/01/2018	EAST MIDLANDS CERAMICS LIMITED	01435173	(D1)	15/01/2018
EAST POINT BUSINESS SERVICES LTD	09247588		16/01/2018	EAST MIDLANDS EDUCATION TRUST	07530373	. ,	11/01/2018
EAST POINT BUSINESS SERVICES LTD	09247588	, ,	16/01/2018	EAST MIDLANDS PROPERTY OWNERS	00374891		11/01/2018
EAST POINT (FREEHOLD) LIMITED	09954769		15/01/2018	LIMITED		(/	,,,
EAST POINT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02640187		10/01/2018	EAST MIDLANDS PROPERTY OWNERS	00374891	(C3)	11/01/2018
LIMITED		. ,		LIMITED		, ,	
EAST RAND CONSULTING SERVICES	09389023	(D4)	10/01/2018	EAST MIDLANDS TRAINING LIMITED	04176251	(D1)	11/01/2018
LIMITED				EASTMOOR PROPERTIES STREETLY LTD.	02573344	(D4)	16/01/2018
EAST RAVENDALE CHURCH OF ENGLAND	07809637	(D1)	11/01/2018	EAST MORPETH FARMERS LIMITED	02141319	(D1)	10/01/2018
PRIMARY SCHOOL ACADEMY				EAST MORPETH FARMERS LIMITED	02141319	(D4)	10/01/2018
EAST RESTAURANT BRADFORD LTD	08846465	(D1)	12/01/2018	EAST NOMINEES LIMITED	05021345	(C3)	11/01/2018
EAST RIDING COLLEGE LIMITED	08838372	(D1)	10/01/2018	THE EAST OF ENGLAND FAITHS AGENCY	06046834	(D4)	10/01/2018
EAST RIDING COUNTRY PORK LIMITED	04010605	(D1)	16/01/2018	C.I.C.			
EAST RIDING PARK & LEISURE HOMES	10791713	(C2)	11/01/2018	EASTWOOD PROPERTY SERVICES LTD	11148010	(B1)	12/01/2018
LIMITED				EASTWOOD PROPERTY SERVICES LTD	11148010	(C1)	12/01/2018
EASTSIDE COMMUNITY HERITAGE	03509623	(C2)	15/01/2018	EASTWOOD WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED	10557084	. ,	10/01/2018
EASTSIDE LOCKS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	09162818	. ,	12/01/2018	EASTWORTH ROAD MANAGEMENT LTD	05743774	٠, ,	11/01/2018
EASTSIDE LOCKS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	09162818	/	11/01/2018	EAST YORKSHIRE CLEANING SERVICES LTD		. ,	15/01/2018
EASTSIDE SNOOKER LOUNGE LTD	10561268		15/01/2018	EAST YORKSHIRE CLEANING SERVICES LTD		, ,	15/01/2018
EAST STAFFS GYMNASTICS CLUB	06759142	' '	15/01/2018	EAST YORKSHIRE DENTAL STUDIOS	04754692	(D1)	10/01/2018
EAST SUFFOLK CHAMBER OF COMMERCE &	03009672	(D4)	15/01/2018	LIMITED			
INDUSTRY LIMITED				E A SUPPLIES (EURO) LTD	08768289	. ,	15/01/2018
EASTSUNING TRADE LTD	10622328	. ,	15/01/2018	EASY ACCESS PLANT OPERATIONS LTD	09109474	. ,	16/01/2018
EASTSUNING TRADE LTD	10622328	. ,	15/01/2018	EASY AGILE LTD	08842597	. ,	12/01/2018
EASTSUNING TRADE LTD	10622328		15/01/2018	EASY AZ LTD	10120157		12/01/2018
EASTSUNING TRADE LTD	10622328	. ,	15/01/2018	EASY BITE LIMITED	03144972	. ,	13/01/2018
EAST SURREY COMPUTING LIMITED	02388980	, ,	10/01/2018	EASYBOX SELF-STORAGE LIMITED	03143098	٠, ,	11/01/2018
EAST SUSSEX HEATING AND PLUMBING	11128332	(BZ)	12/01/2018	EASY BUILD GROUP LTD	09552264		16/01/2018
LIMITED/1066 PLUMBING & HEATING LTD		(D4)	1.0 /01 /0010	EASYBUILD SOLUTIONS LTD	11144601		12/01/2018
EAST SUSSEX OUT PATIENT SERVICES	06010055	(D4)	16/01/2018	EASYBUILD SOLUTIONS LTD	11144601		11/01/2018
LIMITED	01000000	(D4)	1.0 /01 /0010	EASYBUILD SOLUTIONS LTD	11144601		11/01/2018
EASTSWORD LIMITED EAST TAPHOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	01922662 05086410	, ,	16/01/2018 11/01/2018	EASY CARE SERVICES LIMITED	08511845 05326877	. ,	14/01/2018 10/01/2018
LIMITED	03000410	(EI)	11/01/2010	EASY CARE SERVICES LIMITED EASY CARE SERVICES LIMITED	05326877	, ,	10/01/2018
EAST TAPHOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	05086410	(D1)	11/01/2018	EASY CAR HIRE 4 TAXI LTD	09660057	, ,	10/01/2018
LIMITED	03000410	(DI)	11/01/2010	EASY CAR HIRE 4 TAXI LTD	09660057	, ,	10/01/2018
EASTTECH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	05477662	(D1)	12/01/2018	EASY CHOICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	11148527	, ,	15/01/2018
EAST VENTURES LIMITED	05648895		11/01/2018	EASY CHOICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	11148527		15/01/2018
EASTVILLE ESTATES LTD	06755058	. ,	16/01/2018	EASY CORPORATION LIMITED	09509503	٠, ,	16/01/2018
EASTWAY LIMITED	02026882	' '	11/01/2018	EASYDECORS LIMITED	07109589	. ,	13/01/2018
EAST WEST REAL ESTATE LIMITED	09945628	. ,	15/01/2018	EASY DIGITAL PHOTOCOPIERS LTD.	11147832	. ,	12/01/2018
EAST WEST REAL ESTATE LIMITED	09945628	, ,	15/01/2018	EASY DIGITAL PHOTOCOPIERS LTD.	11147832		12/01/2018
EAST WING ASSOCIATES LIMITED	04548902	. ,	15/01/2018	EASY DIRECT DEBITS LIMITED	09633942	٠, ,	15/01/2018
THE EAST WITTERING BEACH HUT	04342911		10/01/2018	EASY DIRECT DEBITS LIMITED	09633942		15/01/2018
OWNERS LIMITED		(,	_ , , , , , , , , , ,	EASYDRAW LIMITED	05770555	, ,	16/01/2018
EASTWOOD AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED	01626992	(C2)	16/01/2018	EASY DRINKING WHISKY COMPANY LTD	09386093		16/01/2018
EASTWOOD AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED	01626992		16/01/2018	EASY EATING RESTAURANT LIMITED	02885465		10/01/2018
EASTWOOD BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD	09915154	. ,	12/01/2018	EASY ELECTRICAL LTD	09554488	, ,	10/01/2018
EASTWOOD CLINIC LIMITED	07277366		11/01/2018		05067979		11/01/2018
EASTWOOD FINANCE LIMITED	00912801		11/01/2018	EASYFIT FLOORING LIMITED	07802811		11/01/2018
EASTWOOD-HUNT BARS LTD	09617332			EASY FIT GLASS LTD	05607881		16/01/2018
EASTWOOD PRIVATE CLIENTS LIMITED	10436141	(D1)	10/01/2018	EASYFIX EMBLEMS LIMITED	01136233	(D4)	10/01/2018